Funding Summary for Seneca County

OPDF Database Information as of: 1/12/2016

Contract Funding Totals

Type of Funding: Aid to Prosecution
Seneca County

Subtotal for Aid to Prosecution

Type of Funding: Legislative Initiatives
Canoga Volunteer Fire Department

Seneca Falls Central School District
Seneca Falls, Town of
Interlaken, Village of

Fayette Fire Department

Subtotal for Legislative Initiatives

$43,800

$20,000

$30,000

$20,000

$30,000

$20,000

Il Aid to Prosecution $43,800 22.4%
B Legislative Initiatives $120,000 61.2%
[] OPCA ATI Classification ~ $32,163 16.4%

Total: $195,963 100.0%

Aid to Prosecution

$43,800

Fire Equipment and Programs

School Resource Officer

Anti-Crime Initiatives & Equipment Purchases
Anti-Crime Initiatives & Equipment Purchases

Fire Equipment and Programs

$120,000

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active



OPDF Database Information as of: 1/12/2016

Type of Funding: OPCA ATI Classification

Seneca County $32,163 Seneca County Community Service Program Active
Subtotal for OPCA ATI Classification $32,163
Total for Seneca $195.963



